
 
 

Summer Term 2 - Diary Dates 2024 

Event Date Time or Comments  

Pupils return on Monday 3rd June. 
 

Parents invited to attend worship every Monday and Friday from 08:00 am to 09:00 am 
 

Parents invited to attend yoga sessions every Wednesday morning from  
07:55 am to 08:30 am. 

Year 4 Multiplication 
Check 
 

Monday 3rd June to  
Friday 7th June 

 

Year 6 Camping trip 
 

Monday 10th June to  
Friday 14th June  

Payments via ParentPay 
Complete Medical and Emergency 
Contact form by 24 May 2024 
Bring prescribed medication to school 
office by 4th June. 

Road Safety Shows for 
Years 1-6 

Thursday 13th June For information only 

Junior Book Awards 
Ceremony 
 

Friday 14th June  More information to follow 

KAPS Arts Festival Monday 17th June to  
Friday 21st June 
 

 

Dental Nurse visiting 
Reception children. 
 

Monday 17th June  

Father’s Day/significant 
male role model for 
Reception children. 
 

Monday 17th June 1:45 pm to 2:30 pm 
Fathers or significant male role 
model invited.   
More information to follow 

Snana Yatra ceremony 
for children 
  

Tuesday 18th June  

Harrow Music Service 
KS2 Choir Performance 
 
 

Thursday 20th June 2:15-2:40 
Years 2-6 Parent invited. 
Please see email sent on  
22 May 2024 

Year 2 Chaitanya Class 
Snana Yatra Production 
 
 

Friday 21st June Parents invited. 
Please arrive by 1:55 pm for a 
prompt start.  
2:00 pm to 2:30 pm 

Maths Week Monday 24th June to  
Friday 28th June 
 

More information to follow 

EYFS and Year 1 Sports 
Events. 
 

Tuesday 25th June 08:45 am to 10:00 am Parents 
invited. 
More information to follow 

Reception children going 
on a local walk: plant 
spotting.  

Friday 28th June More information to follow 

Year 6 Careers Week Monday 1st July to  
Friday 5th July 
 

More information to follow 



 
 

Year 1 and Year 6B 
parents invited to view 
child’s books. 

Monday 1st July  
 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm.   

Parents to enter from the 
playground. 

Year 2 parents invited to 
view child’s books.  

Tuesday 2nd July 
 

08:15 am to 08:45 am 
Parents to enter from the 
playground. 

Year 5K and Year 6K 
parents invited to view 
child’s books. 
 

Tuesday 2nd July 
 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm.   

Parents to enter from the 
playground. 

Year 4 and 5B parents 
invited to view child’s 
books.  

Wednesday 3rd July 
 

8:15 am to 08:45 am  
Parents to enter from the 
playground. 

Year 2 and 3 Sports 
Events 
 

Wednesday 3rd July Parents invited. 
08:45 am to 10:00 am 
More information to follow 

Year 6 Transition Day to 
AHSS 
 

Wednesday 3rd July  

Year 3 parents invited to 
view child’s books.  

Thursday 4th July 
 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm.   

Parents to enter from the 
playground. 

Year 4, 5 and 6 Sports 
Events 
 

Thursday 4th July Parents invited.  
More information to follow 

Year 6 trip to 
Bournemouth 

Friday 5th July Please see email shared re trip. 
Payment via ParentPay  
 

Summer Term  
Kirtan Evening Event 
 
 

Friday 5th July 5:30 pm to 7:30 pm 
All parents invited: Light 
Prasadam provided. 
Please book your place via the Arbor 
App by 21st June. 

Ratha Yatra Celebrations 
for children.   
 

Thursday 11th July  

Pupil Leadership Day 3: 
Climate Change 
 

Friday 12th July  

All end of term reports to 
be shared on Google 
Classroom. 

Friday 12th July 
 

Please see email sent on   
24 May 2024 

Year 6 End of Year 
Production. 
 

Friday 12th July 08:30 am to 09:30 am 
Parents invited: limited to 2 
guests. 

Year 4 Educational Visit 
to Ufton Court 
 

Monday 15th July Please see email shared re trip. 
Payment via Arbor App 
 

Staffing arrangements 
for academic year 
2024/2025 shared with 
parents.  

Tuesday 16th July  

Children to meet their 
new class teacher. 
 

Tuesday 16th July  



 
 

Year 6 Graduation 
Ceremony. 
 
 

Friday 19th July 08:30 am to 10:00 am Parents 
invited: limited to 2 guests.  
 

Year 6 Graduation 
Dinner 

Friday 19th July 5:00 pm to 7:30 pm 
 

KAPSH Community 
Summer Picnic. 
 
 

Monday 22nd July Families invited.  
1:00 pm to 2:30 pm. 
 
More information to follow 

Last day of Summer term Thursday 25th July  All children to be collected at 
1:00 pm.  

 
Summer Holidays - Friday 26th July to Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 
All children from Year 1 to Year 6 return on Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 


